
Akins, Mr. L8 Liberman, Ms. D1 - may be slightly delayed

Alkazian, Ms. E7 Meeks, Mr. M1

Alvarez, Ms. J1 Meyer, Mr. Study Hall 2

Andrade, Ms. H1 Mullich, Ms. Not available; please email cmullich@alemany.org

Apolinario, Mr. A1 Neumann, Mr. M1

Arriola-Alzcazar, Ms. J3 Neumann, Ms. A5

Be, Ms. E4 Nunneri, Ms. L5

Bellusci, Ms. Band Room O'Shea, Mr. Study Hall 2

Blatter, Mr. L2 Peeters, Mr. D5

Browne, Mr. D6 Philllips, Ms. G4

Caine, Mr. B4 after 6:30 Pimentel, Mr. K3

Camacho, Mr. M1 Purnell, Mr. D6

Carlson, Mr. B4 Qureshi, Ms. Study Hall 2 until 6:45

Fama, Ms. K2 Rebudal, Mr. L1

Castaneda, Mr. Not available; please email jcastaneda@alemany.org Rodriguez, Ms. K4

Chauvin, Ms. Not available; please email jchauvin@alemany.org Rosen, Ms. D6

Chavez, Ms. E8 Ruth, Ms. L3

Cook, Ms. Not available; please email lcook@alemany.org Sakhakorn, Ms. Not available; please email ssakhakorn@alemany.org

Corcoran, Ms. Dance Room - M3 Schantz, Ms. E4

Crespo, Mr. A2 Segraves, Ms. Dance Room - M3

Diaz, Ms. K1 Sithi-Amnuai, Mr. E11

Drake, Mr. H2 Solar, Mr. Athletics Office

Eick, Mr. Study Hall 2 Songco, Mr. E11

Fletcher, Mr. Not available; please email mfletcher@alemany.org Taylor, Mr. D3

Galla, Ms. Not available; please email jgalla@alemany.org Thomas, Mr. Theater

Goggin, Sr.  G2 Thurairajah, Ms. D2

Guante, Mr. Not available; please email rguante@alemany.org Toledo, Ms. E6

Harris, Ms. Not available; please email mharris@alemany.org Tremble, Ms. H3

Hicks, Ms. E5 - may be slightly delayed Urbach, Mr. H3

Hise, Ms. G4 Vear, Mr. D8

Judge, Mr. L4 Veenhof, Ms. Study Hall 2

Keller, Mr. L6 (between L5 & L7 on the campus map) Velarde-Guzman, Ms. J4

Kelly, Mr. L9 Wargo-Lehman, Ms. E7

Kruska, Mr. L8 Wellington, Mr. G1

Levan, Mr. G-4 West, Ms. B4

Linares, Ms. Not available Wilkins-Duardo, Ms. M1

Little, Ms. G3



 


